CM500
Multifunction Insulation Tester
DESCRIPTION
The Megger® CM500 Multifunction Installation Tester is a
compact product that combines all the functions required
to fully test Domestic, Commercial and Industrial fixed
wiring, in accordance with International Standards.
The CM500 is the first Installation Tester with a non-

CM500
Multifunction Tester
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item                                                           Order Code
Multifunction Tester (UK) CM500UK
Multifunction Tester (German) CM500GM
Multifunction Tester (French) CM500FR
Multifunction Tester (Dutch) CM500NL
Multifunction Tester (Czech) CM500CZ
Multifunction Tester (Finnish) CM500FL
Multifunction Tester (Swedish) CM500SW
Multifunction Tester (Italian) CM500IT
Multifunction Tester (Spanish) CM500SP
Multifunction Tester (Euro) CM500EU
Included Accessories
Instruction Book
Test/Carry pouch
Mains Lead